
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

February 2012  -  January  2013

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     10.5
-      0.4

     133.3

-      3.4
       0.0
      21.4

 79,358
 34,104

 28

 143,072
 0

 10,820

 88,650
 34,228

 12

 148,127
 0

 8,910

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  310,731

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 113,490

 153,892

 122,890

 157,037

-      7.6

-      2.0

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 4,756,983

 3,128,802

 474

 4,747,551
 9,432

 3,122,228
 6,574

 0
 474

-      8.8
-     20.3

       1.7
-     30.1

       0.0
   2,374.3

 9,546,433
 19,345

 6,277,144
 12,967

 0
 866

 10,464,223
 24,263

 6,172,964
 18,563

 0
 35

 4,798,882
 9,913

 3,154,916
 6,393

 0
 392

 4,808,795

 3,161,309

 392

 9,565,778

 6,290,111

 866

 10,488,486

 6,191,527

 35

-      8.8

       1.6

   2,374.3

 222,430  236,777 -      6.1
 44,952  43,150        4.2

 267,382  279,927 -      4.5Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 42,600
 749

 46,267
 487

-      7.9
      53.8

Non-Commercial:

 326,681 -      4.9

 43,349  46,754 -      7.3Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  7,812,803  7,834,281  16,503,201 -      5.2 15,647,084
 3,332,966  3,374,275  6,544,435        2.5 6,707,241International

Total - Commercial  11,145,769  11,208,556  22,354,325  23,047,636 -      3.0

Total - Non-Commercial  75,600  77,114  152,714  155,520 -      1.8

 152,160
 554

 154,159
 1,361

-      1.3
-     59.3

 76,838
 276

 75,322
 278

Grand Total - Passengers  22,507,039  23,203,156 -      3.0 11,285,670 11,221,369

Total - Air Carrier  7,886,259  7,970,496  15,856,755  16,680,048 -      4.9

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,259,510  3,238,060  6,497,570  6,367,588        2.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,055,820
 0

 203,690

 3,025,486
 0

 212,574

 6,081,306
 0

 416,264

 6,014,715
 0

 352,873

       1.1
       0.0

      18.0

Regional:
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Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 4,241
 3,259

 106,221
 152,469

 4,648
 7,017

 113,735
 173,562

 2,422
 842

 54,716
 92,444

 1,820
 2,417

 51,504
 60,024

-      8.8
-     53.6

-      6.6
-     12.2

 7,501

 258,689

 11,666

 287,297

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 3,264

 147,161

 4,237

 111,529

-     35.7

-     10.0

Grand Total - Cargo  266,190  298,963 150,425 115,765 -     11.0

 110,462  118,383 57,138 53,324Domestic
 155,728  180,579

-      6.7
-     13.8 93,287 62,441

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




